OU 	MHATA 	ITY F N Yo B. 

OR-

SEALED B
A

DS 
T

OR
, 
 ESTIMATES  WILL  BE 

received by the Commissioner of Water Sup-
ply, Gas and Electricity at the above office until 
2 p. m. on 

MONDAY, DECEMBER 2, 1912, 
FOR FURNISHING, PUTTING arl'LACE 

AND MAINTAINING TWO HUNDRED AND 
TWENTY-FIVE (225) GAS REGULATORS, 
FROM JANUARY 1, 1913, TO DECEMBER 31, 
1913 BOTH INCLUSIVE. 

FOR FURNISHING GAS REGULATORS IN 
PUBLIC BUILDINGS IN THE BOROUGH 
OF BROOKLYN, THE CITY OF NEW YORK. 

The amount of security required for furnish-
ing gas regulators is fifty per rcent.